11/26/2024

2024 Metro Phoenix USBC BVL Tournament
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Prize Fund List
Saturday, November 9, 2024

Chad H. Kenitzer
Price H. McElroy
Nick Maniscalco
Todd A. Hoyer

Wiley Stewart

Edward Polansky
Randall E. Reed
Ty Rouse
Ronald B. Martin
George Limon

Dion Lockett
Harry Mossinger

Missy Reygaert

Andrea Garber
Kim Wieking
Joy Barna

Shannan White

Jeanette Sardo
Daniella Molano
Kim Neuberger

Daniel Brooks

Total this page

$90.00
$67.00
$46.00
$27.00

$86.00

$69.00
$57.00
$46.00
$36.00
$26.00

$80.00
$40.00

$20.00

$69.00
$49.00
$32.00

$85.00

$63.00
$45.00
$27.00

$10.00

$1070.00

Lanes 1 - 32

1st place- Singles POA Classic
2nd place- Singles POA Classic
3rd place- Singles POA Classic
4th place- Singles POA Classic

1st place- Singles POA A

2nd place- Singles POA A
3rd place- Singles POA A
4th place- Singles POA A
5th place- Singles POA A
6th place- Singles POA A

1st place- Singles POA B
2nd place- Singles POA B

1st place- Singles POA Classic
1st place- Singles POA A

2nd place- Singles POA A
3rd place- Singles POA A

1st place- Singles POA B

2nd place- Singles POA B
3rd place- Singles POA B
4th place- Singles POA B

1st place- Singles POA A
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