Page 1

Saturday 1:00 pm Prize Fund List Lanes 1 - 32

Saturday, November 9, 2024

11/26/2024 Chad H. Kenitzer	\$90.00	1st place- Singles POA Classic
11/26/2024 Price H. McElroy	\$67.00	2nd place- Singles POA Classic
11/26/2024 Nick Maniscalco	\$46.00	3rd place- Singles POA Classic
11/26/2024 Todd A. Hoyer	\$27.00	4th place- Singles POA Classic
11/26/2024 Wiley Stewart	\$86.00	1st place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Edward Polansky	\$69.00	2nd place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Randall E. Reed	\$57.00	3rd place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Ty Rouse	\$46.00	4th place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Ronald B. Martin	\$36.00	5th place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 George Limon	\$26.00	6th place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Dion Lockett	\$80.00	1st place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Harry Mossinger	\$40.00	2nd place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Missy Reygaert	\$20.00	1st place- Singles POA Classic
11/26/2024 Andrea Garber	\$69.00	1st place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Kim Wieking	\$49.00	2nd place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Joy Barna	\$32.00	3rd place- Singles POA A
11/26/2024 Shannan White	\$85.00	1st place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Jeanette Sardo	\$63.00	2nd place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Daniella Molano	\$45.00	3rd place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Kim Neuberger	\$27.00	4th place- Singles POA B
11/26/2024 Daniel Brooks	\$10.00	1st place- Singles POA A

=========

Total this page \$1070.00